
Reader Schedule for Worship Services Dec 2, 2017-Jan 28, 2018 

Please note: No readers assigned Christmas weekend or New Year’s weekend 

 

Date Service Reader 

Dec 2 Saturday 5:00pm Jacquie Vraney 

Dec 3 Sunday 9:30am Gary Hurst 

 Sunday 11:00am Dennis Schmidt 

   

Dec 9 Saturday 5:00pm Carol Bird 

Dec 10 Sunday 9:30am Jim Jessen 

 Sunday 11:00am Tony Cherney 

   

Dec 16 Saturday 5:00pm Amy Graczyk 

Dec 17 Sunday 9:30am Paul Neuberger 

 Sunday 11:00am Ken Bahr 

   

Jan 6 Saturday, 5:00pm Al Heiden 

Jan 7 Sunday 9:30am Jeff Eggold 

 Sunday 11:00am Ken Alvord 

   

Jan 13 Saturday 5:00pm Diane Statza 

Jan 14 Sunday 9:30am Carolyn Quella 

 Sunday 11:00am Brian Krueger 

   

Jan 20 Saturday 5:00pm Brian Drewes 

Jan 21 Sunday 9:30am Ron Heinzelmann 

 Sunday 11:00am Charlie Hargan 

   

Jan 27 Saturday 5:00pm Missy Vraney 

Jan 28 Sunday 9:30am Brian Krueger 

 Sunday 11:00am Kent Sutherland 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


